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OEM Reference

PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

480692
4806C1

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BENDIX

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
CORTECO
CORTECO
FTE

PEX

TEXTAR
TEXTAR

CEF

PAGID

NK

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
BARUM
QUINTON HAZELL
MGA

FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI

TRW

TRW
BREMBO
BREMBO

1987476078
1987476078
1987476746
1987476746
172435B
18275

18275
19025873
19025873
310430E1
32989
40034500
40034500
511680

84274

853739
8AH355460191
8AH355460191
8AH355460191
8AH355460191
BAHO0031
BFH4904
F6680
FHY2116
FHY2116
FHY2240
FHY2240
HBS4904
LHO0350
LHO0350
PHB411
PHB411
T61041
T61041
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